TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 2/10/2025
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

				            — Choose Stem Length: 3” Stem or 6” Stem
				            — Total Pendant Length for 3” Stem = 7” | 6” Stem = 10”
				            — Order Example for 6” Stem: PEND6-SWC-RR
PEND-SWC-SR = Pendant Mount with Swivel Canopy for 4” Square J-Box
				            — Stem Connects to 4” Conduit Box
				            — Choose Stem Length: 3” Stem or 6” Stem
				            — Total Pendant Length for 3” Stem = 7” | 6” Stem = 10”
				            — Order Example for 6” Stem: PEND6-SWC-SR
				    Note: See Page 2 for Images/Examples
WATTAGE
Note: Refer to Below Chart for Wattage / Lumen Output
SLED-L = *Selectable LED Wattage - Low: 150W | 100W | 80W
SLED-M = *Selectable LED Wattages - Med: 200W | 150W | 100W
SLED-H = *Selectable LED Wattages - High: 240W | 200W | 150W
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
SCCT = *Selectable CCT
		     — 3000K (WW) | 4000K (NW) | 5000K (CW)
VOLTAGE
347 = 347 Volt
480 = 480 Volt
UNV = Universal Volt (120-277v) Electronic Driver
*Note: Fixtures will ship from factory at lowest wattage and warmest
CCT. It is the installer’s responsibility to set the fixture at the desired
wattage and CCT for their project.
ORDERING GUIDE:
ORDERING INFO
Selectable LED Wattage / Lumen Output
Wattage A B C
SLED-L
150 Watt (19,500LM | 3000K)
150 Watt (22,500LM | 4000K)
150 Watt (23,000LM | 5000K)
100 Watt (13,000LM | 3000K)
100 Watt (15,000LM | 4000K)
100 Watt (15,500LM | 5000K)
80 Watt (10,400LM | 3000K)
80 Watt (12,000LM | 4000K)
80 Watt (12,500LM | 5000K)
SLED-M
200 Watt (29,944LM | 3000K)
200 Watt (30,000LM | 4000K)
200 Watt (30,500LM | 5000K)
150 Watt (19,500LM | 3000K)
150 Watt (22,500LM | 4000K)
150 Watt (23,000LM | 5000K)
100 Watt (13,000LM | 3000K)
100 Watt (15,000LM | 4000K)
100 Watt (15,500LM | 5000K)
SLED-H
240 Watt (33,073LM | 3000K)
240 Watt (36,000LM | 4000K)
240 Watt (36,800LM | 5000K)
200 Watt (29,944LM | 3000K)
200 Watt (30,000LM | 4000K)
200 Watt (30,500LM | 5000K)
150 Watt (19,500LM | 3000K)
150 Watt (22,500LM | 4000K)
150 Watt (23,000LM | 5000K)
BEAM ANGLE
60D = 60° Beam Angle
90D = 90° Beam Angle
120D = 120° Beam Angle (Standard)
STANDARD FINISH
BK = Black
PREMIUM UPCHARGE FINISH
Note: Require 40pcs MoQ + Adder Charge
BZ = Bronze
WH = White
CC = Custom Color
LENS OPTION
FR = Frosted Lens
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish OptionsMounting Beam Angle
TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 2/10/2025
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
DIMENSIONS
MOUNTING
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
GLB-SE
Low Bay Luminaire
Selectable Wattage / CCT
IP65 Wet Location Listed
6.4"
10.25"
4.8"
150W Model
2”
200W / 240W Models
11.8"